Truck Hydraulics
Series F1 and VP1, SAE versions
Fixed and Variable Displacement Pumps
and Accessories
parker.com/pmde
2 Parker Hannifin
Pump & Motor Division Europe
Trollhättan, Sweden

Diagram 2. Constant fl ow system with a variable
 displacement pump (e.g. VP1).
Ordering information
Example: VP1 - 095 - RU - SV - S - 102
Size
095, 110 or 130
Direction of rotation
L Left hand
R Right hand
NOTE:
The VP1 is uni-directional.
Consequently, the desired direc-
tion of rotation must be stated
when ordering.
System Information
Standard model numbers
Designation Ordering no.
VP1-095-RU 378 4095
VP1-095-LU 378 4096
VP1-110-RU 378 4093
VP1-110-LU 378 4094
VP1-130-RU 378 4091
VP1-130-LU 378 4092
Systems comparison
System Constantflow Load-sensing
Pump Fixed displ. VP1 variable displ.
Pump adjustments Pressure only Pressureandflow